Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-593 Micro-ATX Motherboard
AMD EPYC 8004 Series Processor
	� Supports AMD EPYC 8004 processor
	� Supports 576GB DDR5 4800MT/x with 6 RDIMMs
	� 2 x M.2 M-Key 2280 slots (PCIe Gen5 x4) for high-speed NVMe SSDs
	� Up to 5 x PCIe Gen5x16 slots, default onboard 4 x PCIe Gen5x16 slots

Block Diagram
AIMB-593
Ordering Information
P/N DDR5 PCIe x16
(Gen5)
MCIO 8i
(Gen5)
10GbE
LAN
2.5GbE
LAN
USB 3.2 Gen 1
(Type A)
(Rear I/O)
USB 3.2 Gen 1
(Type A)
(internal)
USB 3.2 Gen1
(1 x box header)
(internal)
RS-232 SATA III M.2 2280
Gen5 M-Key TPM
AIMB-593-0AA1 6 4 2 (2) 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 Yes
Packing List
P/N Description Quality
1700018971 SATA HDD cable 1
TBD I/O port bracket 1
1930006770-01 M.2 device screw 2
TBD Startup manual for AIMB-593 1
Optional Accessories
P/N Description
1700020277-01 USB 3.0 cable 30cm with IO bracket
1700034192-01 Serial ports cable, 50cm
1700034684-01 MCIO cable, 74Pin to 74Pin, 26cm
TBD MCIO cable, 74Pin to 4 x SATA, 60 CM
1970005652T001 AIMB-592 Cooler, for CPU TDP 225W,
119.3(W) x78.9(L) x22.6(H) mm
AIMB-59EB1 MCIO to 1 PCIe Gen5 x16 or 2 PCIe Gen5 x8
Embedded OS/API
P/N Description 968 PN Description
Optional Chassis
OS/API Part No.